Cowbit Parish Council Asset register as at 30th June 2023

Description

Pavillion. Brick and tile construction pitched roof.

Contents

Safety matting
Basketball court and fencing
Dog grid
Flood lighting on pitch
Play equipment in park area
External lights
Village sign
Bus Shelter - Backgate
2017
Purchase of new printer
20138
Radar unit
High viz jackets
CSE signs for radar unit
2022
Laptop

Benches x 3 @ £2,500 each [Curlew Drive plus 2 on the playing field)
Picnic Tables x 3 @ £1,500 each

2023

Bus Shelter - Church, Barrier Bank

Amount.

£ 56,552.00
£ 10,000.00

£ 7,500.00
£ 7,200.00
£ 1,200.00
£ 1,500.00
£ 46,560.00
£ 2,800.00
£ 4,000.00
£ 3,000.00

£ 50.00

H

300.00
150.00
180.00

M

£ 400.00
£ 7,500.00
4,500.00

Hh

£ 10,264.00

£163,656.00




