Cowbit Parish Council Asset register as at 30th June 2023

Description	Amount.	
Pavillion. Brick and tile construction pitched roof.	£	56,552.00
Contents	£	
Safety matting	£	7,500.00
Basketball court and fencing	£	7,200.00
Dog grid	£	1,200.00
Flood lighting on pitch	£	1,500.00
Play equipment in park area	£	46,560.00
External lights	£	2,800.00
Village sign	£	4,000.00
Bus Shelter - Backgate	£	3,000.00
2017		
Purchase of new printer	£	50.00
2018		
Radar unit	£	300.00
High viz jackets	£	150.00
CSE signs for radar unit	£	180.00
2022		
Laptop	£	400.00
Benches x 3 @ £2,500 each (Curlew Drive plus 2 on the playing field)	£	7,500.00
Picnic Tables x 3 @ £1,500 each	£	4,500.00
2023		
Bus Shelter - Church, Barrier Bank	£	10,264.00
Total	£163,656.00	